 Component Parameter Test Instruments
 C.  TH2818 Automatic Component Analyzer
Feature
■ 320x240 dot-matrix large graphics LCD display
■ 20 Hz to 300 kHz test frequencies with 10mHz resolution
■ Chinese and English language user interface selectable
■ Frequency response analysis and curve display function
■ 2 different signal source output impedances: 30Ω and 100Ω

 C.  TH2818 Automatic Component Analyzer
Specifications
Ordering Information
TH2818 Automatic Component Analyzer
Instrument Accessories
TH26005B   4 terminal test fixture
TH26011A     4 terminal Kelvin test clip leads
TH26004B    2 terminals test clip leads
TH26010     Gilded shorting plate
Options
TH26001A     4 terminal test fixture
TH26006   Axial component test fixture
TH26007     Core inductor test fixture
TH26008     SMD component test fixture
TH26009B     SMD Kelvin test tweezers
TH26016     Handler/Scanner control cable
TH26017     USB interface control cable
TH26025     USB disk adapter
TH26026                  32MB USB-Disk
TH26033     GPIB interface cable
TH26034     RS232C interface cable
TH1802A     100mA/10V DC bias board
TH1802B     1A DC bias board
TH10002     GPIB interface board
TH10202     Handler/Scanner interface board